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PDI TUAS
Phone No.
Fax No
PO TUAS E-Mail
FASSAM ANDREW DAVID VAT Registration No. M20098505-2
138 HILLVIEW AVENUE Tax No 1991014842
#04-08
Singapore, 669599
P Service Quote
Customar No CVOOTBST
Quote No SER/QUO/1B01609
QuoteDate 26/09/18
Salesperson Enc Sng
Paga 1
THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE
Make Model Description Mileage Service Advisor
Volkswagen Passeng Sharan GP 2 0 TSI HL LOW 12.492 Kang Charmaine
License No. VIN Initial Registration Sales Advisor
SLQ5336S WVWEZZZTNZHV241330 13007117 Eric Sng
Engine Code Labor Type Engine No. Model Code
10 DED 013862 TN24MY
No. Description = Qty. UoM Unit Price Amount
P BAP ALEX LABOUR LABOUR T B::El o 4N 2528 32000
P B&P ALEX LABOUR RAR RIM & BALANCE - 77 7" 1 UNIT A 5000~
P B&P ALEX PAINT SPRAY PAINT — o™ 5 onir 3200 . 40700
P B&P RIM B&P RIM -NETT 13" Sl o o 1 uNT — )39 5D Foa < 200600
P B&P WHEEL ALIGNMENT B&P WHEEL ALIGNMENT -NETT 1 360,00,
P B&P DIAG PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION 1 Time Un 2o 480,09
COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC :
P B&P MECH CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU. S 1 Time Lin k7 280 I]‘I.':/f
Nett
Sum Labor 10,530.00
P 311801381 RUBBER VALVE 1 Pleces M/~ 278 -
Use Pradecessor 281601361
P 7NOBOSD03 GBS FRSPOILER 1 Pieces KM 222
P 7NOB0SI118 WHEEL HOUSING LHF ! Pieces A7 4733~
P 7NOBO593 HEADLAMP BRACE LH 1 Pieces )7 g3
P 7NOBOT108D BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 Pieces AT 13078
Pradacessor TNOS071098
P 7NOBO71B3A BUMPER GUIDE LH 1 Pieces AT 909~
P 7TNOBOT1B4A BUMPER GUIDE RH 1 Pieces xA? 2500
P 7N0BD7192 BUMPER CENTER BRACKET 1 Pieces FAVET 45303
P 7NOBO7217J GRU FRONT BUMPER COVER 1 Pieces PE 7 143921
P 7NOB0O7243 222 LH FOGLAMP CHROME STRIP 1 Pieces Sea (0834
P 7NOBO7ES51 MEMBER 1 Pieces w7 17799
P 7NOBO7723 BUMPER BRACKET LH 1 Pieces e 7 2067
P 7NDBO7724 BUMPER BRACKET RH 1 Pieces ,gu.": 2967
A,
Sum carried forward 13.618.07

Payments lo

-BBN - Acc-No



PDI TUAS

Phone No
Fax No
PDI TUAS -t
FASSAM ANDREW DAVID VAT Regisirabon No. M20088505-2
138 HILLVIEW AVENUE Tax No. 19910149427
#04-08
Singapore, 669599 .
i Service Quote
Customer No CVDOTEaT
Quote No SER/QUO/1B01609
QuateDate 26/09/18
Salesperson Enc Sng
Page 2
THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE
Make Model Description Mileage Service Advisor
Volkswagen Passeng Sharan GP 20 TSI HL LOW 12,492 Kong Charmaine
License No. VIN Initial Registration Sales Advisor
SLO53365 WYWZZZTNZHV241330 13/0717 Eric Sng
Engine Code Labor Type Engine No. Model Code
10 DED 013862 TN2AMY
Continued 13.616.07
P 7NOB21021B FENDER LHF ! Pieces ™ 7 Ba273 -
Use Predecessar TNOBZ 10214
P 7NDB21135A LH FENDER BRACE { Pieces A 73603 <
B 7NOB21167 LHF FENDER CENTER BRACKET { Pieces - 3603 —
P 7NOA214318B LHF FENDER BRACKET 1 Pieces As /PR BI -
P 7NDA536658 989 LH FOGLAMP GRILLE 1 Pieces sue 7187 00
P 7NDS19493 SENSOR BRACKET 2 Pieces, 506 o 3524
P 7TNOS19493A SENSOR BRACKET 2 Pieces : 3524~
P 7TND9194938 GRU SENSOR BRACKET 1 Pieces Ale§ 2412~
P 7N0918494B GRU SENSOR BRACKET 1 Pieces - ‘24 127
P 7TNO941699 FOG LIGHT 1 Pieces A7 33180-
P 7N29417538 HEADLAMP LHF 1 Piaces c.,J 77273260
Use Predecessar TN294 17534 e
P D 180KU2A1 ZKADHESIVE 1 Pieces r-° pagy -~
P D 822150A1 BONDAGENT 1 Pieces A B4 27
Sum Item odul- 7,575.61
" Go100bY
T <] Sum Labor 10,530.00
E Sum ltam T.575.861
,‘}3’! bﬂl W@ oo™ 1on  sco 18,105.61
7% GST 18.105.61 1.267.39
| (g L¢ ry.* Total SGD Incl. GST 19,373.00
Paymenis lo: -BBN - Acc -No.



PDi TUAS

FASSAM ANDREW DAVID

138 HILLVIEW AVENUE
#04.08
Singapore, 669592
Singapare
Make Model Description
Volkswagen Passeng Sharan GP 2.0 TS| HL LOW
License No. VIN
SLO53368 WVWZZZTNZHV241330
Engine Code Labor Type
10
Explanations

P = Propartionataly Charged

Payment Terms Mo Credit

Paymaents lo: - BBN: - Ace -ND.

PDI TUAS

Phone No
Fax No
E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20038505-2
Tax No 1991014842

Service Quote

Customer No Ccvoorear

Quote No SER/QUOMB01609
QuoteDate 26/09/18
Salesperson Enc Sng

Page 3

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Mileage Service Advisor
12.492 Kong Charmaine
Initial Registration Sales Advisor
1307117 Eric Sng

Engine No. Model Code
DED 013862 TN24MY



POI TUAS

FASSAM ANDREW DAVID
138 HILLVIEW AVENUE
#04-08

Singapore, 69589

PDI TUAS

Phaone No.
Fax Na.
E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2

Tax No.

1991014942

Service Quote

-

Singapare
Customar Na, CVOOTEST
Quote No. SER/QUO/1801703
QuoteDate 10/10/18
Salesparson Eric Sng
Page 1
THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE
Make Model Description Mileage Service Advisor
Volkswagen Passeng Sharan GP 2.0 TSI HL LOW 12,492
License No. VIN Initial Registration Sales Advisor
SLO5336S WVWZZZTNZHV241330 130717 Eric Sng
Engine Code Labor Type Engine No, Model Code
10 DED 013862 TN24MY
SUPPLEMENTARY
No. Description Qty. UoM Unit Price Amount
B&P MECH RAR LHS U/CARRIAGE 15 Time Un 840.00 1.am.u}/‘
Nett
Sum Labor 1,260.00
1K0423810A FRT LHS TRACK ROD & 7 1 Piaces 151.48 151.48 <
1K0423811K TIERODENDLH b~ 1 Pieces 189.80 19990
Use Predecessor 1K0423811G
1K0423933 CLIP M- 2 Piaces 6.04 1208
3C0407151G FRT LOWER ARMLH &f 7 1 Places 669.25 66925
Use Predecessor 3C0407151E -
3C0407253F WHEEL BEARING HOUSING LH ¥ 7 1 Pieces  946.62 846,52
3C04073658 JOINTLH & ~ 1 Pieces 194.81 19481
Use Predecessor 3C0407365A
5K0498621 WHEEL BEARING #&e — 1 Pieces 708.68 T06.68 .
Use Predecessor 1TO498621
THNO4 12249 TOP BEARING a~ < 1 Pleces 43.31 4331~
7NO412331 TOP MOUNTING aas #~ 1 Pleces 131.39 131397
7N0412031Q ABSORBER - 1 Pieces 183.63 8363
LIQUIMOLY3318 DEGREASER CLEANER 500m| A+~ 1 Pieces 47.32 4732~
12 Per CTN
Sum carried forward 4,746.47
HOPOTATAA Ged  Nozzlt (ap\s Zwas. | gy 4% A1 B~

Paymenis to:

- BBN: - Acc.-No..:



POITUAS

FASSAM ANDREW DAVID

PDI TUAS

Phona No.
Fax MNo.
E-Mail

VAT Ragistration No. M20098505-2

138 HILLVIEW AVENUE Tax No. 1991014042

#04-08

Singapore, 669599 .

i i Service Quote
Customer Na. CVooTese7?
Cluate No. SER/QUO/1B01T03
QuoteDate 10/10/18
Salesperson Eric Sng
Page 2
THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make Modal Description Mileage Service Advisor

Volkswagen Passeng Sharan GP 2.0 TSI HL LOW 12,492

License No. VIN Initial Registration Sales Advisor

SLQ53368 WVWZZZTNZHYV241330 130717 Eric Sng

Engine Code Labor Type Engina No. Maodel Coda

10 DED D13862 TN24MY
Continued 4,746.47
Sum Item 3.486.47
Sum Labor 1.260.00
Sum ltem 3.486.47
Total SGD 4,746.47
T% GST 4, 74647 33225
Total SGD Incl. GST 5.078.72
Payment Terms No Credit

Paymenis to: - BBN: - Acc-No...



Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER MOQ.  {EFZSH1
CUETOMER WO - CVOOTEeT
CUBTOMER MAME  FASSAM ANDREW DAVID
TELEPFHONE NO.:
ADDRESS 128 HILLWVEW AVENUE #04-00
Singuapams
VEH No.: SLQ5336S
Oraur Duim: oanoMe
Hmg Dain: T L 1r.038
ViN MO WYWIZZINIHVIH 1330 EMGINE NO;
WODEL Snharan GF 30 TSI HL LOW MODEL MO Thany
B REECRIPTION aIx MO
Laber
1 BAP DIAT PROGRAMNING & CALIBRATICN NETT 1 T
2 BAP MECH CHEDH WIHE HARMESS, ECU, SENSDS, SOCAET 1 T
3 BAP MECH ALA LS LWCARRIAGE 15 ™
L3 BAP WHEEL ALIGHMENT BAM WIHEEL ALIGNMENT -NETT 1
§ BL=ALEY LABDLA LABDLA L] usaT
L] BAP ALET LABOUS RER FAIM & BALANCE i usIT
r HAP ALES BRINT BRAAY PRINT ' usIT
] ExXTOOQ)? Taw S¥C- Dusity Recavery Services f usIT
1 ] EXTOORAT Tow SYC- Quaiity Aecovery Sarvces 1 uMIT
ftam
w TRORITRNT GALU FRONT BUMPER COVER L
i1 THOBITTES BUMPER SRACKET L 1
12 TNOAAMGRYE uBE L FOGLAMP GitaLLE 1
13 TROODTRMS ZEX LH FOOLAMP CHROME STHIE 1
\L THOEZYOTE FEMDER LHF 1
18 ThOR2YIDEA LH FENDER BRACE i
1 THOEZ 14318 LHF FENDER BRACKET 1
17 THORZTIET LHF FENDER CENTER BRACKET i
u THOF 84938 GRU SENG0M BRACKET 1

THOUWI4T4E DAL
THONEATE]
THOFEIS45]
THOGTS4834
THOGTBAGIA

O RETVECAY

O ESDRLIZAY
THEga1TEIE
INVEEMET
THOGDVA25C K28

ALBBER VALVE 1
17 EvDNEY FiM OMLY ]

EEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEE

cc B8 EEE G

Taxa

AL -
10834
2T
.01

LA
412
TR
7R
th.67
867
4.7
L LE
T30
.24

112012 -



SERVICE ORDER MO:  1BIPZEE1

CUSTOMER NO.; CvooTGeT

Service Order Confirmation

ADORESS: 138 HILLVIEW AVEMUE #0408

Bingapam

VEH No.: SLQ5336S

Cirdar Dutw: 03toMe

Fag Date- arnT WM 1r.038

Wik MO, WYWITTTNIHVIE 1350 ENGINE MO

WOOEL Eharan 5P 3.0 T8I HL LOW MOOEL MO, Thaay
Mo RESCRIPTEIN

mn WOAOTISTG FRET LOWER ARM LH

n ICDA0THESE JOINT LM

n SHD40SET1 WHEEL BEARING

= FCDADTZSIF WHEEL BEARING HOUSING LW

n THE1I000 ABSORBER

b THOS 12280 TOP BEARING

L] THOATTI TOP WOUNTING

] AHDETIA N THROD END LH

w TROAZI8T0A FRT LHE TIERDD

kL] 1H0423933 cup

» LI RiOL Y338 OEGHEASER CLEANER 500m

an THOEIT 1A BUMPER GUIDE LH

an THOSS 18260 HEADUIGHT - FOO LIGHT

&g THEEAUT 18 WHEEL HOLISING LHF

LH] THOEd TOITA G NOZZLE CAP L#

Aerarus  AXA WRECT SETTLEMENT

DOk 2583018
SURVEYDR LIk RASUL
TP VEHICLE SMCdaiu

EEEEEEEEEREEEEEE

4.1

13138
168998
16148

ar.m
nm
ELAN L

mn



Service Order Confirmation

BERVICE ORDER WO:  1RIP25EY

CUSTOMER MO.: CVRaTHET

CUSTOMER MAME:  FALESAM ANOREW [AVID

TELEFHOME WOL:

ADORESS: 138 HILLVIEW AVEMUE #0408
Singapars

VEH No.: SLQ5336S

Oreine Clate: aanane

Feg Dats: 1amrny o 17,038

il NG WYWIZZTND- V41308 ENGINE NO: BA: Kong Charmane

MODEL Sharan GF 70 TE ML LOW MODEL NOL: THIWMY

- 1% QESCRIFTION arx WO UsIT PRICE QiEC % AMOUNT
TOTAL 121750
OET AMOUNT 1,545 28
TOTAL AMOUNT 058319
Or Behail OF “"COMPANYT™ Cartifed Goods/Servics recaived:
Authorized Signature Customer

NOTE: THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL RECEIPT



9127/2018 Claim Porial

- LKK ALUTDO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD TP = A

<« Service Request Details

Claim
SEMOOWWG

Reference

None &

Loss Date
September 25, 2018

Request Date W\
September 26, 2018 ngu W
Due Date

October 3, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Decline Woark || Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
5LQ53365

Make
TPVD VOLKSWAGEN

hiips:/ivp smartciaims.axa_com.sg/claim-portalfhtmifindex-vendor-service-reguests himi#service-requesta/?sendiceRequestNumbar=T2060

1z



92712018 Claim Portal

Model
. SHARAN GP 2.0 TSI HL LOwW

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured
WEE JYI LOONG (HUANG JILONG)

BLK 775 #02-3606, YISHUN RING ROAD, 760775, Singapore
90901084

Claim Handler
ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com sg

Additional Instructions

Megsages Invaices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

hmihpmmmuwwmmmmmuwmmmmmmmmquHWMmm



Asher Sna (LKKAuto)

From: Asher 5ng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 3 October 2018 5:27 PM

To: 'Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)'

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG
Singapore)

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING 5LQ53365 &

SMC449U ON 259.18 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM 18017603 /ea3

WTHOUT PREJUDICE
Hi Sir/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA
(subject to BOLA guideline settlement] and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement.

Thank You.

Besl Regords

Asher Sng | Tose Honcer

LEK Auto Consullants Pe Lid

phorme: A841-4051 | emall: gshersng@ikkaulo.com | fox 4741-2108
Bl 51, Poya Ubi incusiiol Pane, Ubi Avenue 1, w02-25 | 5{408¥33)

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) <charmaine kong@vw.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 2 October 2018 10:30 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Wong, Mely (VWG Singapore) <mely.wong@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund.goh@vw.com.sg>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING 5LQ53365 & SMC449U ON 25.9.18 *** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM18017603/ea3

Dear Asher,

How is this case?



Singapore 158934

‘Direct line:  +65 6305 7176
Main Line: +865 6305 7289
Main Fax +65 6474 3643

charmaine kong@vw.com.sg

hitp:/'www VW.COm. 53

The Golf.
The most eligible hatchback
on the market.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mallto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 27 September, 2018 3:51 PM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Cc: Wonag, Mely (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapare); Asher Sng
(LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto); Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SLQ5336S & SMC449U ON 25.9.18 *** LKK
REF: CC4/ASM18017603/ea3

SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we are currently pending verilication for direct settlement,

Fyi, Ol has reported. Please refer to the below O1's sketch plan and statement.
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Meanwhile, please arrange appointment for survey.

Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Asher at 6841 6051.
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6366 oo55 | email: MeiKwan@Ikknuto.com | fux: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S{qu8y33)

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) ine. com.
Sent: Wednesday, 26 September, 2018 2:32 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA 5GP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>
Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <meiy.wong@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund.goh@vw.com.sg>

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING 5LO5336S & SMC449U ON 25.9.18
Dear Claims,

Please revert on liability & survey arrangements.

Thanks



Best Regards

Charmaing Kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158934

Direct line: +65 6305 7176
Main Line +65 6305 7299
Main Fax +65 6474 3643

charmaine kung@vw Com.sq

htto:/fwww vw. Com. 50

The Golf. -
The most eligible hatchback
on the marker

From: charmaine kong@ww.com.sg [mailto:charmaine kong@vw.com.sq]
Sent: Wednesday, 26 September, 2018 2:28 PM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Subject: Scan von MyMFP

Scan from MyMFP



Hsiao Tuna (LKKAuto)

From: Wong Meiy (VGS - SG/Singapore) <meiy.wong@vw.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 19 July 2019 8:01 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR: Admin A: Admin-D (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuUto)

Cc Foo John (VGS - SG/Singapore); Cheong Pearlyn (VGS - 5G/Singapore); Kong
Charmaine (VGS - SG/Singapore)

Subject: RE: OFFER + DV REQUEST 5LQ53365

Dear All,

Could | have the offer or DV for this settlement.
Appreciated your kind action on this matter, Thanks.

Thanks and Bast Regards,

Meiy
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159934

Direct line. +65 6305 7216
Main Line: +85 8305 7299
Main Fax +65 6474 3643
mely. wong{@vw.com.sg
httos://www volkswagen.com.sg/

More than
meets

the eye.

The new Touareg.

It's not e-mail, if you print it. Think Blue,

Inlernal
From: Wong Meiy (VG5 - 5G/Singapore)
Sent: Tuesday, 11 June 2019 4:26 PM
To: 'Rasul {LKKAuto)' <Rasul@lkkauto.com>; 'SUR (sur@lkkauto.com)' <sur@lkkauto.coms; 'Admin-A (LKK Auto)
(admin-a@lkkauto.com) (admin-a@lkkauto.com)' <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; "Admin-D (LKK Auto) (admin-
d@lkkauto.com)' <admin-d@Ilkkauto.com>; 'Asher Sng (LKKAuto)' <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

|



Cc: Foo, Jahn (VWG Singapore) <John.Foo@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@®vw.com.sg>; 'Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)' <charmaine kong@vw.com.sg>
Subject: RE: OFFER + DV REQUEST 5LQ53365

Dear Asher,

Could | have the offer or DV for this settlement.
Appreciated your kind action on this matter, Thanks.

Thanks and Best Regards,

Meiy
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158834

Direct line: +65 6305 7216
Main Line:  +85 6305 7299
Main Fax +65 6474 3643
meiy wong@vw.com.sg
hitps./iwww.volkswagen.com sq/

More than
meets

the eye.

The new Touareg.

It's not e-mail, if you print it. Think Blue.

nternal

From: Wong, Mely (VWG Singapore)

Sent: Saturday, 23 February 2019 12:55 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>; SUR (sur(@lkkauto.com) <sur@lkkauto.com>; Admin-A (LKK Auto)
(admin-a@|kkauto.com) (admin-a@lkkauto.com) <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKK Auto) (admin-
d@lkkauto.com) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Foo, John (VWG Singapore) <lohn.Foo@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) <charmaine kong@vw.com.sg>

Subject: OFFER + DV REQUEST 5L053365

Dear Asher,

Could | have the offer or DV for this settlement.



Appreciated your kind action on this matter, Thanks.

Thanks and Best Regards

Meiy
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159834

Direct line: +855 6305 7216
Main Line:  +B65 8305 72989
Main Fax +65 8474 3643
meiy wong@vw.com.sg
hitp:/www . viv.com.sg

Back with a
bold new look.

The new Polo.

It's not e-mail, if you print it. Think Blue.

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Sent: Friday, November 09, 2018 4:17 PM

To: Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR (sur@lkkauto.com); Admin-A (LKK Auto) (admin-
a@lkkauto.com) (admin-ai@lkkauto.com); Admin-D (LKK Auto) (admin-d@lkkauto.com); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Foo, John (VWG Singapore)

Subject: RE: 5LQ53365 - INVOICE LOD

Hi,
LOD attached FYA please

Thanks

Best Regards

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158834



Direct ling, +856305 7176
Main Line +65 6305 7299
Main.Fax +65 6474 3643

charmaine kona({@vw. com sq
hito. fiwww. vw.com.sgq

Back with a
bold new look.

The new Polo.

From: Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)

Sent: Monday, 22 October, 2018 4:14 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR (suridlkkauto.com); Admin-A (LKK Auto) (admin-a@lkkauto.com) (admin-a@lkkauto.com);
Admin-D (LKK Auto) (admin-d@lkkauto.com)

Cc: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore); Wong, Mely (VWG Singapore); Foo, John (VWG Singapore)

Subject: RE: SLO53365 - FINALISE

Sorry please ignore the previous mail for this case.
Please confirmed this final amendment
COR 519217.93 before GST

Total 11 days repairs

Best regards,

Pearlyn Cheong
Service Advisor
Aftersales Body & Paint Department

Volkswagen Group Singapore (Alexandra)
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158834

Direct line +65 6305 7288

Mobile +65 9236 1336
Main line +85 6305 7299
Main Fax: +65 6474 3643

pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg
http:/fiwww.vw.com.sg




From: Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
Sent: Monday, 22 October, 2018 4:05 PM
To: 'Rasul (LKKAuto)'; SUR (sur@lkkauto.com); Admin-A (LKK Auto) (admin-a@lkkauto.com) (admin-

a@lkkauto.com); Admin-D (LKK Auto) (admin-d@|kkauto.com)

Cc: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) (Charmaine.Kong@vw.com.sg); Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore)
(meiy.wong@vw.com.sg); Foo, John (VWG Singapore) (John.Foo@vw.com.sg)

Subject: RE: SLO53365 - FINALISE

Dear Rasul ,
Please confirmed
COR $19082.72 before GST

Total 11 working days

Best regards,

Pearlyn Cheong
Service Advisor
Aftersales Body & Paint Department

Volkswagen Group Singapore (Alexandra)
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158034

Direct ine +85 6305 7288

Mobile +65 9236 1336
Main line +65 6305 7299
Main Fax; +65 6474 3643

pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg
hitp.//www.vw.com.sq







Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Ex Bag. Ho. 51100065T
G5 Mo, M2D09E305-1

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

1/we__ FASSAM AUoSW DAVD N, SHE59%T ) phe

owner of vehicle number  SL853%S  pereby aceept from

{Insurance Company) the sum of

(total repair cost) in full and final settlement for the cost of repairs

arising from the loss damage of property as a result of the accident involving
SLESSHS & SALHAU o000 UPPER  BUAEIT TemH oo

on__ I5mftary

Please pay to Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd who is authorized to receive

only on the total cost of repair on my/our behalf.

The lost of use (transport allowance / payable to

Dated thison _ 19/0[2%¥ (DD/MM/YYYY)
%—IA&%
(Signature of ewner*Cumpany stamp)
Name d :
NRIC an:

Date A:



Hsiao Tunﬂ !LKI{Autn!

From: Mei Kwan [LKKALULD)

Sent: Thursday, 22 August 2019 11.02 AM

To: Hsiac Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 72060, vehicle number SLQ5336S

22/8/19 10:49 AM *** Message Hi, proceed with Labour & paint $800/5840. Kindly advise total
mandate COR after adjustment. Thanks - KHONG Lynn

——0riginal Message-——

From: lynn.khong@axa.com.sg <lynn.khong@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 22 August, 2019 10:51 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 72060, vehicle number SLO533E65

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SBMOOWWG.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential: its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forin a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Prong Ma
FaxNo
B TUAS E-Mail
FASIAM ANDREW DAVID VAT Regiraton ke W2ODGASTS-2
138 MILLVIEW AVENUE Tax No 1991014642
#0408
Singapore. GO9S Hr”lﬂ!
5%0 [:smlu uuul‘.l\:lﬂmr
'y ;: Guote No SERQUO 1801609
56:) OuoteDate 2600118
ks =% e :
THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE
Maka Maode! Description MWilsage Service Advisor
Volkewagen Passeng Sharen GF 20 TSI AL LOW 12492 Hong Charmmasne
Licenas Mo VIN Initial Aegintration Saigs Advisor " dﬂ
SLOSINES WAWZZZINZHVI41 330 130717 Enc Sng ﬂQ } Jurerfl
Enginy Code Lator Typs Engine Mo, Model Cods
10 DED 013862 TN2AMY r'qﬂ'ﬂ’: :f:;‘m%
Mo Description Oty. UoM Unii Price Aoyt
s B
P BAP ALEX LABOUR LABOUR -‘Ebﬂ,...l « vt 580 Jadﬁ *mul_—,
P BAP ALEX LABOUR mm:m *,.f 1 UNIT
B BAP ALEX PAINT SPRAY PAINT —— W ats l}é mm
P BAP FuM BAP RIM NETT & ‘sl 4 ¥ n* T T | ¥ Py R 1 00000
P BAPWHEEL ALIGNVEN! BAP WHEEL ALIGNMENT NETT ' 380 00,7
? BAP OIAG PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION ! Tiena Uni- | - | ,w
P B8P MECH CHECK WIRE HARNESS. ECU.S 1 TmeUn || - 299 Foe ko
Nty -
Sum Labor 10.530.00
P 211801381 RUBSER VALVE 1 Piac=s M. Q28
Usa Prasecessor 78 1801361 »
P TNCBOSE03 D80 FR SPOILER 1 Poces R T
P TNOADSD 1B WHEEL HOUSING LHF ! Pioces A2 -
P TNOBDSEIT HEADLAMP BRACE LM t Pigces T s
P TNOAOTI0S0 BUMPER REMFORCEMENT 1 Peacey AT o
Pradecessor THOBD T 1065 -
B TNGBOTIRIA BUMPER GUIDE LM t Phaces o %08~
P TNOBOTIEAA BUMPER GUIDE R | Fieces AT e
P TNOBOT1SZ BUMPER CENTER BRACKET . — AT 503
P TNOBOT21T) GHU FRONT BUMPER COVER 1 Ploces 2E 7 140021
P TNOBOZM3I 22X LH FOGLAME CHROME STRIP 1 Pieces Foar” 10834 <
P TNOSOTES! MEMBER 1 Paces a7 7708
P INOAOTTZS BUMPER BRACKET LM 1 Pleces T
B TNOBOTTZA BUMPER BRACKET R ! Pioces yion”, 2067
™
Sum carmed forward 1181807
Paymants o - BBN - Acc Mo



Hsiao Tnnﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: HO Vincent <vincentho@axa.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 5 December 2018 217 PM
To: patrick soo@a-pac.sg; collin.wong@a-pac.sg; bhtay@autoprobe.com.sg;

frankie@fta.com.sg; motorsurvey@fta.com.sg; benson@|bs-auto.com; nick@Ibs-
auto.com; KKLau; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); jimmy.lee@priorityservices.sg,
cynthia,ong@priorityservices.sg; elson@rta.com.sg; Elgene Teng; ricky@rta.com.sg
Cc: CHIONH Hock San Christopher; CHAN Sam; HO Kow Wai; NG Matthew, CHOW
Soon Hee Gene; HAN Zhuangchou; LOW Garnet; NGUETTE Kadi; AXA_SG_DL_SGP
AXA Claims (Motor)
Subject: Volkswagen APW rates

Good afternoon to all,
Trust all Is going well For all of you,

We are happy to inform that Volkswagen has been listed as our APW (for Volkswagen vehicles) with immediate
effect. For the new cases from today onwards, please apply the rates we have summarized below:

Labour Paint Parts Discount
MNew Car Scheme | $580 5500 28%
3™ Party Claims S580 5500 Stockist Price if TP is AXA policyholder.
List less 28% if TP is other Insurance
company.
APW S70 per hour S70 per hour Stockist Price
(Autadex) (Autadex)

For your easy reference and do reach out to us if you need further clarifications.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards

Vincent Ho

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.sg

Email: vincent.ho@axa.com.sg
DID: (65) 6880 4349

GLOBAL INSURANCE

BRAND FOR 10
CONSECUTIVE YEARS

h—,‘% Please consider the environment before printing this email
This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is
prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Wednesday, 21 August 2019 11:36 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 72060, vehicle number SLQ53365
20/8/19 3:13 PM *** pMessage Hi Hsiao Tong, Kindly check with surveyor on our 2nd opinion and

advise for any further review and revise mandate request, Thanks - KHONG Lynn

—-0Original Message-—

From: lynn khong@axa.com sg <lynn.khong@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 20 August, 2019 3:14 PM

To: admin-d@I|kkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 72060, vehicle number SLO53365

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S8MOOWWG.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Tr2anRMma Clalm Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP} - Menu

@ TP - Mandate IA> - SBMOOWWG [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SMC 24900 & SLQ 53365(TP) ON 25/09/2018]

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured changed lane and collided with third party. Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to
settle at best and aware NCD Issue. We seek vour mandate at $21,765.1%9(all-in). TP-Mandate |A had been
uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 24 July 2019

Reply

hilps:ivp smariciaims axa. com sg/claim-portaltmifindex-vendor-service-requesis himi/service-requests/view-messaga/serviceRequestNumber=72... 11



- .-
[ P Lt Cowmjpady Fsgistranan Mo 1996071088

ELUMEANE b SRR IR FAY AL I DS S TRIAL PARR, SINGAFORE Sl TEL o el ) elbalBa) FAN CiWm) alfsll)s

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 24/7/2019

Survey Details:

Date of lnss 25-Sep-18
Date of appointment 26-5ep-18
Date of survey 28-5ep-18
Locatlon of survey VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM ]
Vehicle number SLaQ 53365
Make and Model VOLKESWAGEMN SHARAN 2.0 T51 - 1984cc
Date of registration 13-Jul-17
Excess
Market Value 5 133,000.00
Parf Rebate 5 74,892.00
Nett Loss 5 58,108.00
Repair details:
[Initial Estimate | 22,852.08 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 7,509.89
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour 5 6,890.00
Supplementary 5 4,B18.04
Total s 19,217.93
Lump Sumlif applicable) 5 -

[Number of days for repair I 9 B




Irlf Asite
! . i Comuuilemy
- L T Company Aegistration Ma 15986071088

E

B AN E B 2SS A L ST STRIAL PARK. SINCGAPOME 400933 TEL @ (065) 62563581 FAX : (A5) £2561015

emarks:
Mandate:

Liability(TP) 100%

Proposed repair cost (w/GST) 5 20,563.19

Loss of use NIL |no. of days

Loss of rental 5 1,200.00 |{10days x $120.00)
Loss of income NIL |no. of days

LTA search fees 5 2.00

Others NIL

Proposed Total 5 21,765.19




Volkswagen Centre Singapore

247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934

Fax: 64743643 Tel: 63057299 i Bags s, STLOIOMPE
GEY e MTOORESHS-2

LETTER OF DEMAND

Your Ref: c_t'.l-l Lﬁ.:ﬂli“ﬂf-*; fﬁi
Our Ref: b8 L3386

Dear Sirs,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMR583a o gme 4uqU oy 285-9412R

We are claiming on behalf of our client _ Thegr AMTRBa  DRVIP owner of
¢m £3s6¢ =>L-9- 114

vehicle number invalved in accident on

with vehicle __ SWCHYAN along/ar_MTP" Tiway EP-

Descniption of claims;
Cost of Repairs s >o3e-19 ( Incl 7% GST )
Looss of Use/Rental s /> X 1® pay-s (20°
Medical Fee $ ( Incl 7% GST )
Search Fee ¥ ( Incl 7% GST )
TOTAL g 2116519

176519

We are claiming in full and final settlement of § payable to

Volkswagen Centre Singapore.

Kindly send us a written acknowledgement within 14 days from receipt of this document.
Please note that Mnalization/settlement offer of this clalm should be within 8 weeks [rom the
date of this document. Please email all settlement offers to meiy. wong@vw.com.sg

: 09 NOV 2018
Dated this of




Date: 25 Sef 20\

Dear Sir or Madam :

To whom it may concern,

RE: Authorization to act on behalf

Vehicle No.: Sz S33¢%

[, Annlen bav s Fssapbearing NRIC Number S2665936 T,

would like to authorize Roswsrs, Sria ey oy, bearing NRIC

Number 3392124l , to act on my behalf for all documents

and repair for the above said vehicle.

Thank You.




Asher Srta (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LEKAUtD)

Sent: Tuesday, 16 October 2018 11:52 AM

To: ‘THUMPTHUMPTHE@HOTMAIL COM'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 4490 AND SLQ 53365 ALONG DAIRY FARM RD TWDS

LUPPER BUKIT TIMAH RD ON 25/09/2078

16 OCT 2018
WEE JYI LOONG (HUANG JILONG)

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF  : CC4/ASM18017603/R1ea3

YOUR REF : SMC 445U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 449U AND SLQ 53365 ALONG DAIRY FARM RD TWDS UPPER BUKIT
TIMAH RD ON 25/09/2018

We refer 1o the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjustar appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE acting on behalf of the owner of
SLQ 5336S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the acciden! report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had changed lane and hit
the Third Party vehicle SLQ 5336S. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
un-l;lum the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date
of this lefter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

ashersng@Ikkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre. The
list below is not all inclusive and further document may be reguired:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scena (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (it any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (it any)

It you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the invalved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

i



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent,

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rghts to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
Indemnity upon conclusion of the mater(s).

I you need any clarification, please do nol hesilate to contact us at 6256 3581 or emall us at
h Ikkauto. "

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@Ikkauto.com

ce.  AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Bt fbwg. No. S310006VE

05T Me. MZD0SES05-2
LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING _SLa53363 and  SMCHYa Y on  25[0%100P

UIPEL BT Tt Ropy ey e Gt o cioned
m Accoent ncetion
BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY, Uwe, __ [P5)Am  auoRew Dfjvio

B‘ﬁ‘a Nmma of Poicy Holder & IC 7 Passport number
of 32 owner of Vehicle Registration
Number SLES33ES hereby imevocable eppoint Volkswagen Centre Singapors
D vphicie's mmber

(hereinafter rafer to VIGS), a company incorporated in Singapore and having its registered office at 247
Alexandra Road, Singapore 158834, itz agents of any parson authorized by VGS to be *my [ our Altorney and
in * my / our name(s) on *my / cur behalf io do all or any of the following:

To submit, resolve and make any claim(s) (Including the commencement of legal proceadings) which *l/we may
have against tha other *pariy/parties to the Accident and under the insurance * policies taken up by such
*party/parties or alternatively under Insurance Policy number __ A2qe7 1794 taken up by *me/us and
pay the compulsory excess in respect of the cost repairs suffared by *me/us arsing from the Accident (loss and
damage)/.

To collect payment{s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment (o be made by
way of Cheque in favour of Volkswagen Centrs Singapore and give a valid receipt and discharge therefore.

For any of the purpose aforesaid, 1o execute, sign and deliver all documents whatsoever in relation thereto.

Generally do all such acts as it shall deam necessary for the purpose of seltling such claim.

*|/We hereby deciara that all acts, instruments and documents done by virtue of this letter of authority on *mylour
behalf by the Attorney, its agenls or any person authorized by VGS in that behalf shall be as good valid and
effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or exacuted by *me/us In *myfour
own proper person(s) and *Iiwe hereby ratify and confirm, all acts, Instruments and documents done or axacuted
by virue of the authority and powers hereby conferred.

*|iWe heraby further declare thal the letter of authority hereby conferred shall remain irrevocable.

*|We further confirm that the acceptance by VGS of the settlement amount In respect of such constitute the full
discharge of *my/four claim(s) In respact of such loss and damage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, *l/we have hareunto to set *mylour hand and sign this l l of the manth
oct year __ 39'%
& Delivared By:
LTV

iy i — .

L




Provide always that this

for damages e
shall not prej
from making 8
damages for
in the same

the damage to my
udice or affect of preclude me

my pnm“::ll injuries sustained

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Wehide Na: SMC 4480 {insd weh]
SLO 53368 (TP weh) Model VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN 2.0 TSI
Date of Accident) Time: 25/08/2018
flepair Estimate 15 T4, %530.53 |
Final Repair Cost :5 | 20,563.18 |with 7% gst
Loss of Use =% 1 days at § per day
Rental (f any) TH 120000 | 10daysats 120 per day
LTA / GIA Search Fea 15
Others :5 2.00
3]
Final Settlement Sum 15 21,765,18 N
Payee Name : VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE
is Third Party Workshop Gla Registered? [ X] YES | ] NO  [Kindly indicate below]
A) For Non GIA Reglutered Workshop! Agreed Lability (%]
B] For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicabile: Yes/ Ne- BOLA Scenario No: IE
BOLA Liability 100 iw) Assessed Liabllity [*]: %
* Agsessed Liohility to be filled only for choin colisions ond for toses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks:
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY DN AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER,

3. ANA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Only applicatie o rental clalm - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. in the event, rental
agreement [ invalces are not revelved within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of ule claim

per the NIMA rates

Wi/l canfirmed that this Is @ full and final settlemant that we and or our client havefhad/has against you [AXA and thek
policyholder fauthorised driver tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/Tuture] arising from this accident.

of our client to act lor and on their behall in ‘ﬂﬁ

Wi

W"HM'I surveyar/representative:
NamenT AXA's surveyor [Representative:

"\

AXA [nswrance Ple Lid ([Company Reg. No.: 133803512M)
8 Shenton Wiy K14-01 A& Tower Singapore DEBRLL
ANA Customer Centre #01-21/22

Telephone: +65 BEE0 4866 - awa.com.sg

Insurance AGVIS
Tel: 6305 7299 EX: 216
Mobile: 812146
[ Workshop stamp  Signature of Witness /| i |
el Al ppelsie
WA\ e



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Service Tax Invoice No. SV18P46814

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18iP251
SERVICE CUSTOMER NO.;  CVOOD008

BERVICE CLUETOMERN MAWE = AXA irsursrca P Lig

TELEPHONE NOL:
ALRESS: B SHEMTON WAY
EI7-0 XA TUWER
Singapoce
Powt Codu: osaa
Ha DESCRIFTION
AXA DIRECT SETTLEMENT
DOA 25.9.2018
SURVEYOR LKK RASUL
TP VEHICLE SMC445U
Lubar
{ LASCLA
H FAR Risa & BALANCE
3 APRAY PANT
[ BEF WHEEL ALMINWENT -NETT
L Tom BYC- Quasily Racery Sarvicon
] Tiowe BVE- Dumiiry Apecrremry Sarvicas

w
n
12
L+

PROGRAMMING § CALBRATION METT
CHECK WIRE HARNEES, ECL, SEMEOR, SOCKET
RRR LHE LICARRIAGE

oy

VEH NO.:
DATE:

. N

[

WA

Sneren GF 2.0 TH HL LOW

Kong Chamsine
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Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Service Tax Invoice No. SV18P46814

i Eng. Mo SA10DARE
ST M. MIDOPESNE-T

SLQ5336S

WAWIZITREHVIH 113 L B Rt

1sam
TOh kd

13138

18700

SERVICE ORDER NO. 181P2581 VEH NO.:
BERVICE CUBTOMER WO VD000 DATE:
BERVICE CUSTOMER MAME @ AXA insurasos P | Wi N
TELEPHONE WO.: GEARBOX COOE:
ADORERS: B EHENTOM WAY MOOEL.

FIT-01 AXA TOWER BA:

Bihgapsre Nexi Appoiniment Dake |
Pome Coan: ooss1 Next Appointment Mileags : 0
Ng, DEECRIPTION gIY  uOM LN PRCE
" WHEEL BEARING HOUSING LH 100 PCa (T
1L} SOINT L+ 190 PCE Ll 2L
T WHEE. BEARNG 100 PCE Tk o8
" TOP BEARING 1.00 PCE an
"w TOR MOUNTING 1.00 PCS EETE
» ABLORSER 100 L= T
n 1T SYONEY FIM DMLY 100 PCs 1=
P WHEEL HOUSING LHF 1.00 Rl ma
n BUMPER GUNCE LH o rca e
n FROMT SUMPER COVER the  Pc3 i
s LM FOGLAMF CHROME STRP 100 PCS s
s BUMPER BRACKET LH 160 PCs mar
o WOIZLE CAP LM 0 Pcs ner
b FENDER L 100 =] |+ ]
F. | LM FENDER BRACE 100 PCS moy
n LHF FENDER CENTER BRACKET 100 PCE man
n LHF FENDER BRACKET 100 s an
n LH FOGLAMS GRILLE 100 PCE o



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Service Tax Invoice No. SV18P46B14

OET Ma MZO00EA04-2
SERVICE ORDER NO: 18iP2591 VEH NO.: SLQ5336S
SEAVICE CUSTOMER WO CYOO008 pra por— e
BERVICE CUSTOMER MAME = A& maysncs e L VI RO WWTIITHEAVIA 1T T
e GEARDOX COOE: L Engine
AODRESS: B DHENTON Wik MOOEL: Snaran GP 2.0 TSI 1L LOW

K370 XA TOWER o o
Tingaoare
Nexi Appoinimant Date :
Poat Code: coant p 5 0
Mo DESCRETTION " ind el UNIT PRICE BMOUNT
13 BEMSOA BRACKET 100 PCE T3 1Taa
“ BRACKET 180 ACS e )
1 EENSOR BRACKET 1%  Pcs 1t et
] BRACKET .m PCE TLET LET
a EENSOR BRACKET 100 pra 1z 12
» SEMNSOA BRACKET 1o8 nca M2 T
» HEADLIGT - FOG LIGHT 1o ACcs s e
40 HEADN AMF LHF ¥ -] PCS 27T p el il
di SEADHESIVE 1.00 PCE [ K ] L2 2]
«u BOMCAGENT 108 oy “n e
a DEGREASER CLEANER S00m| 1.00 PCS anm an
Customer

NOTICE
1. Al el iraier Dy et Should be Mate peyetse o0 Yolb gan Groun §ag Fim Lt Hawsh Accows. J5DED1400T Swedfl Code: DEUTEGES Pesss indicais

Cumbame’ Nems ond Lwaice Numbsr (0 ihe paymes)

JPhone : Fax :



AET
Volkswagen Centre Singupnmm g OCT '1;5_) @

Service Tax Invoice No. BViar4ésds

iz Eng. Mo, $3100045E
GIT Ne. MAODOES05-3
SERVICE ORDER ND: 1BIPIT43 VEH HO‘: SLUZTTEB
SEMICE CUSTOMER MO CVICTENT? DATE: 20008 Flenap:
SERVICE CUSTOMES MAME - FASSAM ANDASCW DAVD N RO WA TTTAL T OWISASAN L (T3]
TILEPHENE NG, FEARBOX CODE: Engirm o
ADDRESS: 138 HILLVIEW AVESMLUE MoCEL: SPORTEVAN 14 TRICL
BA Gt Edmwand
—_— Wext Appaintmant Date
. e Next Appoiniment Milsage :© D
Hp CLSCRIFTION arx (L= ] UNIT PRICE AMDINT
CUSTOMER CAR PLATE @ SLQS53365
8 ]
' RAP VW CRIVEEARY RENTALACAN CAR vt T vizre 142180

GST (T%) AMOUNT: 78.51
TOTAL AMOUNT: 1,200,041

For Woleswugen Group Singapors Pie Lid

— 2',’

Custorrmr—— Authorissd Signatory

MOTICE
1 Al Tl Faraler jpEymans ahoulil be mede pryabie 1o Yolkswagen Sroup Singepors Pie Lid  Sars Account TEIET1E00E Swilt Conw  DEUTERGES  Muasss wxdlicie
Coomltremr Maers gl Intvnisn s o Pa e

Fhone ; Fax ;
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Volkyivegen Group Singepore Fie Lid REPLACEMENT CAR AGREEMENT
247 Alaxandro Rood, Singapors 159934
MAIH DRIVIA PASTICLILARS AEPLACEMENT VEMICLE PARTICULAR
oweriveen v SLQ 9336 S Piplacamanevehice b SLYZTTSE -
tazgs Moo Sfeluan
e BgypBind BARVIB Tro oAy — v———
e Coafiecns Dut
\28 ‘lﬁ;“..nl_ﬂlw -'."-IEDJU& h‘iﬂ'ﬂ ID}E?
#ﬂﬂ-—" EIE —— tw & Tima FEEIGH A
Hiv1ad Rewnslcse ﬁfm VLA
i Pl ouT ﬁil 0
e e
- LR ARBIulCe enarTY P Py L
drencwe S2ELSHRG =T  etiouin: RUPLACEMENT CAR CHARDLS
fowr o B Mace ot Birth By ot
’:mlt ey @4 ”Lls fwDay i Lt 12eg
ADDITIOMAL DRIVERS PRRTICULAR ADDTICNAL CHANGES
Lﬁ?_‘.n_si&._g.gﬂu 4kt BoAmrdA
| FETROL TOR-UP CHARGES
Av deoue- ﬂm
TOTAL CHARGES et T G3T)
[Remee
Otfce tek R
Dusugation w J4sse ol
N L) —
(Dutg ot i Py of i
B¢ Licemon b
ADDITIONAL DEPVERY PARTICULAR
Lo
Peeeres
Tek Apwideecs Tai:
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BILE W Matiarality
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Rental Car Terms & Conditions
L. | hold @ valid Singapoce driving licence, s provided harein, for the opemton of the lean car (“the Car*),

2. Fot the avoidance of doubt, | day bs equialent to 24-hour period from when the Car wes rented out. When the loan period is less or equal
wghuﬂlﬁldlr.lleWIhllHﬂMcthMnmmu!puhdm § hours after 1 day, | will incur & full dey charge.

3. In the avent of vehicle breakdown, Volkswagen Group Singapore will only repiace anather rental vehicia on the next waorking day subject to
avallability af the rental vehicls.

&, | acknowledge that Yalkswagen Group Singapore b fully entitled to request for the miurn of the Car atany time, giving 1 day notice, when
youf car ie ready for collection.

5. The Car shall be issued and returmed during the operating hours of the Service Centres

&, | have checked and scoepted the Car in the current condition and sgree te returm [t 13 you In the same condition, failing which, | agres baar
@l cot and expenses necessary to restone the Car to ity initis! condition.

7. | agrea to take full responsibllity for the Car and at all times exercing reasonable cars when using the Car, and only the sutharized driver
mary drive the rentsl vehicle,

B There will be additional charges of §50 per day for Malaysia Usage
&, I shall take good care on the cleanliness of the Car snd shall not eat, deink and smoke in the Car,
10. | shall not permit anything to be done that may vold or affect the Car's insurance in any way, eg. driving under influence of

slcohol/medication, participating In racing, etc. Under such circumstances, | will bear sl cost to restore the Car to the initlal condition, or 1o
replace the Car.

11. | takee full responsibility and shail promptiy pay for any damage or loss, hawever caused to the Car during the loan period.

12 I shall pay for all tratfic viclations, Mnes and penalties imposed ona the Car during the rental perlod.

13, All claims, damages, iosses, increased insursnce pramiums, insurance claim excess amounts, costs and expenses [inciuding legal costs on
# full indemnity basis), whatsoever and however brought agatnst, sulfered or incurred by you In respect of the Car of the use or operation ol
the Cor during the rental period.

14, In the event when the Car is damaged, | shall pay the Insurance claims excess stated balow [piease Lick the relevant):

{'\ ] $2,500 excess amount - applicable for non-sport models and/or with engine capacity bets than 2,500cc (Polo, Beetle, Jerta, Passat, OC,

T n and Sharan),
= Applicable to sports, coupe and cabrioket models, including Scirocco and Golf Cabrolet.

- Applicable to vehicle with engine capscity sbove 2,.500ce, Including Touareg and Phaston,

| %5000 excens amount - applicable for sports, coupe and cabriolet models and/or with engine capacity abave 2,500cx [Scirocco, Golf
Cabriolet, Touareg and Phaeton)

| 155000 Excess &mount - Applicable for drivers below 26 vears old and above 82 yesrs oid and with driving experience ess than 2 years

15. | shall return the ssma level of petrol In which the Car was loan out, whan | retuming the Car. Otherwise, | shall be charged for topping up
al petrol to the sama level in which the Car wes rented out when retumning the car back to VG5

L&, | agree that | shall settle all outstanding payment before | am able to collect my own car from the workshop.

17. | have read, fully understand and agreed with the terms and co herain.

Customer / Hirer's Signature :




Invoice Page 1 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapors 048580
m Phone: +85 8224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
ASSOCLATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to 5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Reglstration Mo: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-148323

Date of Request ~ 25/09/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchasa
YVolkswagen Canirs Singapore
247 Alexandra Road

Singapore 156034

Deaar SirfMadam,

Enquiry Date 25/08/2018

Enquiry By Edmund Goh Hui Huang

TP Vehicle No. SMC4a48U

Accident Date 25/09/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. |insurer Period of Insurance |Insurer Tal. No.
SMC448U [AXA Insurance Pie Lid 25/06/2018-24/06/2019 |633a 7288
Thank Yol

The images provided to you ane taken from the original reports forwarded ko the cenire by the mambers of the General Insurance
Association of Singapare and we iske no responaibifity for their sccuracy or contents and shall be under no lisbilty whatsoever for any
Ipss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports of their Images

This k& a computer generated document and requires no signatura.

https://www.giarme.org.sg/claims/index cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_genin... %11/2018



Invoice

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 5T Registration No: M400017735

Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
B Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +85 8224 0030
Operating Hours: Manday to Friday 8am to S5pm

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-18-148323
Date of Request: 25/08/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchasa
Volkswagen Centre Singapore
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 150034
Deaar SirfMadam,
Enquiry Date 25/002018
Enquiry By Edmund Goh Hui Huang
TP Viehicls No. SMCa40U
Accidant Date 25092018
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S%)
TP Insurer Enquiry 187
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amound Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use:
Dats:
[X] GIRO [ | Cash [ ]| Cheque

https://www.giarme.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_genin... 9/11/2018



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 199807198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationala Des Experts En Automoblie

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Rel : CC4/ASM18017603/R1padq2
A TOWERAINGAPORE 681 oue: soszos | [N
ATTN:RICHARD ANG Code . ASM
1. Z Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SMC 440U Veh. Inspected SLQ 53365
Policy No. GA3BA290/1 Coverage (%) 0.00
Claim No. S8MOOWWG Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 28/09/2018
2. ‘Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model VOLKSWAGEN SHARANZ20 |c.c 1984
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 207
Chassis No. WNVWZZZTNZHV241330 Colour BLACK
Odometer 16943 Steering IN CRDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/50 R17 PIRELLI & mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/50 R17 PIRELLI & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/50 R17 PIRELLI & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/50 R17 PIRELLI & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  25/00/2018 Inspection Date 28/09/2018
Survey held at VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAFORE
247 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 159834
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN A{:CGRDﬁNCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 9 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 31581 FAX: G256 4315

Reg. No 189807198R GST Reg Mo, 18-9607188-R Page No.!1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLQ 5336S
aty © DescriptionofParts Condtion, | =stimate By | Our Adjusted
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1]|B&P RIM (17" SYDNEY RIM ONLY) (SN) (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 2,000.00 123932
1]RUBBER VALVE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY - 228 228
1|FR SPOILER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 136.22 -
1|WHEEL HOUSING LHF (SN) (CONSISTENT) cuT 172.32 17232
1|HEADLAMP BRACE LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 50.38 -
1|BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 730.78 -
1|BUMPER GUIDE LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 2909 268,08
1|BUMPER GUIDE RH ({SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 29.08 =
1|BUMPER CENTER BRACKET (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 153.03
1|FRONT BUMPER COVER (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 1,438.21 1.430.21
1|LH FOGLAMP CHROME STRIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 108.34 108.34
1|MEMBER (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 177.99
1|BUMPER BRACKET LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 20.67 28.67
1|BUMPER BRACKET RH (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 29.67
1|FENDER LHF (SN) (CONSISTENT) BENT BB2.73 B62.73
1|LH FENDER BRACE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 36.03 38.03
1|LHF FENDER CENTER BRACKET (SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 36.03 38.03
1|LHF FENDER BRACKET (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 2863 28.63
1|LH FOGLAMP GRILLE (SN) (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 187.00 187.00
2|SENSOR BRACKET (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 3528 35.26
2|SENSOR BRACKET (SN) [CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 37.34 a7.34
1|SENSOR BRACKET (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 24.12 2412
1|SENSOR BRACKET (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 2412 24.12
1|FOG LIGHT (SN) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 331.60 331.69
1|HEADLAMP LHF (SN) (CONSISTENT) cuT 2,732 60 2,732 60
1{2KADHESIVE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY . Boga 80.84
1|BONDAGENT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY ‘6427 64.27
1|FRT LHS TRACK ROD (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) |BENT 151.48 151.48
1|TIERCD END LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) BENT 189.80 199.90
2|CLIP (SN} (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 12.08 12.08
1|FRT LOWER ARM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) |BENT 669.25 B580.25

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM1B017603/R1pa3q2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Rag. No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:2 of 2
1 e e ‘Estimate By | Our Adjusted
ay - Description of Parts Condition Wﬁhﬁnﬁ.l | fg{ .
1|WHEEL BEARING HOUSING LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) BENT o486 62 045 62
(ADDITIONAL)
1[JOINT LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) BENT 184,81 194 .81
1|WHEEL BEARING (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) MNECESSARY 70668 706.68
1|TOP BEARING (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIOMAL) NECESSARY 43.31 433
1|TOP MOUNTING (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 131.39 131.39
1|ABSORBER (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) BENT 38363 38363
1|DEGREASER CLEANER S00ML (SN) (COMNSISTENT) NECESSARY 47.32 4732
(ADDITIOMNAL)
1|NOZZLE CAP LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) MISSING T1.57 T157
1313577 11,067.93
LABOUR
LABOUR. 3,360.00 2,520.00
RER RIM & BALANCE 50.00 50.00
SPRAY PAINT 4,000.00 3,200.00
BAP WHEEL ALIGNMENT, 360.00 360.00
PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO 480.00 480.00
AFTER AC
CHECK WIRE HARMNESS ECU.S. 280.00 280.00
R&R LHS U/CARRIAGE. (ADDITIONAL) 1,260.00 1.260.00
8,750.00 8,150.00
GRAND TOTAL 22 925.77 19,217.93
|  RECOMMENDED COSTOFREPARS | | | 19,217.93
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18017603/R1pa3q2
MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor

DISCLAMWER OF LWRILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report s made wodely fof the use and beneill of ihe Clisnt nemed on the frani page of ihis Report.
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